Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Green - (845340) - Barrow ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:09.86
:10.36
:110.41
111.02
111.20
111.28
112.49
113.14
113.27
:113.46
113.57
:114.65
114.70
:115.31
:116.14
:116.20
:118.25
:21.36
21.43
126.78
:32.02

:32.80

Time

1

111.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463

435
414
403
401
398
396
379
378
369
357
356
329
293
292
241
202

197

WA Pts

440

Round

I I T I T I T

Mmoo m

I I T I I I

Round

H

Date

18/09/16
29/01/117
29/01/117
28/10/17
29/11/15
07/02/16
01/05/16
22/11/15
14/03/15
18/10/15
14/03/15
27/09/14
14/12/14
13/06/15
23/11/14
26/09/15
14/06/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
28/09/13
15/06/13
21/09/13

Date

28/10/17

Meet

Barrow Club Champs

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017

Barrow ASC Club Championships 2015

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Blackpool Rocks 2016

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 2

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

20th Copeland Graded Gala

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet

Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier

Meet

Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017

Venue

Barrow-in-Furness
Workington
Workington
Barrow-in-Furness
Barrow-in-Furness
Whitehaven
Blackpool

Wigan
Whitehaven
Sheffield
Whitehaven
Kendal
Barrow-in-Furness
Whitehaven
Huyton

Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven

Carlisle

Venue

Barrow-in-Furness

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3

4
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
3
2
2
2
Barrow 3
4
3
2
3
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 3

Club Swam Under Level

Barrow 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:110.41
:110.36
:09.86
112.49
:111.28
:111.20
113.14
:113.46
:116.20
115.31
113.57
:113.27
:114.70
116.14
114.65
:118.25
:21.43
:21.36
126.78
:32.80

:32.02

452
453
463
414
435
437
403
398
356
369
396
401
378
357
379
329
292
293
241
197
202

r m T T T mM I T I I I I T I I T

-n

-

29/01/117
29/01/117
18/09/16
01/05/16
07/02/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
18/10/15
26/09/15
13/06/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
14/12/14
23/11/14
27/09/14
14/06/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
28/09/13
21/09/13
15/06/13

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow Club Champs

Blackpool Rocks 2016

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2015

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

ASA National County Teams Division 2

Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet

20th Copeland Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier

Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Workington
Workington
Barrow-in-Furness
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Barrow-in-Furness
Wigan

Sheffield

Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Barrow-in-Furness
Huyton

Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal

Carlisle

Whitehaven

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



