Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Green - (845340) - Barrow ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.86	463	Н	18/09/16	Barrow Club Champs	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
1:10.36	453	Н	29/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	2
1:10.41	452	F	29/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	2
1:11.02	440	Н	28/10/17	Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	3
1:11.20	437	Н	29/11/15	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2015	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:11.28	435	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:12.49	414	Н	01/05/16	Blackpool Rocks 2016	Blackpool	Barrow	3
1:13.14	403	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:13.27	401	Н	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:13.46	398	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:13.57	396	F	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:14.65	379	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:14.70	378	Н	14/12/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:15.31	369	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:16.14	357	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
1:16.20	356	Н	26/09/15	Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet	Kendal		3
1:18.25	329	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
1:21.36	293	Н	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:21.43	292	F	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:26.78	241	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:32.02	202	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
1:32.80	197	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
1:32.80	197	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.02	440	Н	28/10/17	Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	3

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.41	452	F	29/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	2
1:10.36	453	Н	29/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	2
1:09.86	463	Н	18/09/16	Barrow Club Champs	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
1:12.49	414	Н	01/05/16	Blackpool Rocks 2016	Blackpool	Barrow	3
1:11.28	435	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:11.20	437	Н	29/11/15	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2015	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:13.14	403	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:13.46	398	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:16.20	356	Н	26/09/15	Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet	Kendal		3
1:15.31	369	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:13.57	396	F	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:13.27	401	Н	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:14.70	378	Н	14/12/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:16.14	357	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
1:14.65	379	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:18.25	329	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
1:21.43	292	F	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:21.36	293	Н	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:26.78	241	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:32.80	197	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
1:32.02	202	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS